
13K Divisions - Overall Results

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 774 Jordyn Ross 00:45:46.800 30 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 2 771 Rebecca Davis 00:46:00.344 32 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 3 762 Mariah Frye 00:52:07.012 35 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 4 777 Karen Kirt 00:52:32.996 54 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 5 772 Mary Schlimmer 00:53:04.798 30 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 6 783 Heather Compton 00:53:47.908 46 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 7 770 Cheryl Darnton 00:56:22.288 54 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 8 773 Brenda Carlson-Brown 00:58:03.867 61 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 9 765 Hailey McMahon 00:59:00.145 30 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 10 763 Wendy Anderson 01:00:12.565 60 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 11 776 Gussie Peterson 01:03:05.784 72 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 12 768 Laura Tay 01:03:10.085 51 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 13 780 Molly Steck 01:03:49.078 42 F MI Cup Women 13KM
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 14 767 Rachel Rosenbaum 01:06:26.153 29 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 15 779 Courtney Kent 01:09:16.319 33 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 16 766 Linda Weeks-Kaleita 01:11:12.518 67 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 17 775 Melinda Mitchell 01:11:30.361 63 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 18 781 Jolene Ng 01:12:19.226 27 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 19 764 Julie Olson 01:12:44.202 48 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 20 782 Amelia Hasenohrl 01:12:54.553 62 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 21 786 Leslie Maclin 01:28:08.115 63 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 22 761 Gwenn Stevenson 01:31:40.345 55 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 23 769 Julie Hewlett 02:12:55.069 68 F MI Cup Women 13KM

Results 2022 Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet Page 2 of 5



13K Divisions - Age Group Results

 MI CUP WOMEN 13KM Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 774 Jordyn Ross 00:45:46.800 30 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 

 MI CUP WOMEN 13KM Age Group Results for Women 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 767 Rachel Rosenbaum 01:06:26.153 29 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 2 781 Jolene Ng 01:12:19.226 27 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 

 MI CUP WOMEN 13KM Age Group Results for Women 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 771 Rebecca Davis 00:46:00.344 32 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 2 762 Mariah Frye 00:52:07.012 35 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 3 772 Mary Schlimmer 00:53:04.798 30 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 4 765 Hailey McMahon 00:59:00.145 30 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 5 779 Courtney Kent 01:09:16.319 33 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 

Results 2022 Cote Dame Marie Ski Loppet Page 3 of 5



 MI CUP WOMEN 13KM Age Group Results for Women 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 783 Heather Compton 00:53:47.908 46 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 2 780 Molly Steck 01:03:49.078 42 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 3 764 Julie Olson 01:12:44.202 48 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 

 MI CUP WOMEN 13KM Age Group Results for Women 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 777 Karen Kirt 00:52:32.996 54 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 2 770 Cheryl Darnton 00:56:22.288 54 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 3 768 Laura Tay 01:03:10.085 51 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 4 761 Gwenn Stevenson 01:31:40.345 55 F MI Cup Women 13KM
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 MI CUP WOMEN 13KM Age Group Results for Women 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 773 Brenda Carlson-Brown 00:58:03.867 61 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 2 763 Wendy Anderson 01:00:12.565 60 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 3 766 Linda Weeks-Kaleita 01:11:12.518 67 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 4 775 Melinda Mitchell 01:11:30.361 63 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 5 782 Amelia Hasenohrl 01:12:54.553 62 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 6 786 Leslie Maclin 01:28:08.115 63 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 7 769 Julie Hewlett 02:12:55.069 68 F MI Cup Women 13KM

 

 MI CUP WOMEN 13KM Age Group Results for Women 70-79 based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

 1 776 Gussie Peterson 01:03:05.784 72 F MI Cup Women 13KM
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